Advanced

Simple Present Tense All Sentence Types: Fill-Blanks Quiz 1 Q1FCA1

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Simple Present Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4

5)

6)

7

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

She

They

They

We

She

They

(organize) workshops to foster creativity and innovation.

(manage) their time effectively to meet deadlines.

(meet) with the clients twice a week.

(recognize) the efforts of every individual in the team.

(share) her expertise generously with her colleagues.

(enjoy) spending time in nature.

(discuss) the proposal every Friday.

(eat) breakfast at 7:00 a.m. every morning.

(support) each other in difficult times.

(not / consider) alternative perspectives before forming opinions.

He

She

(not / acknowledge) the challenges faced by the employees.

(not / reply) to the questions raised during the meeting.

She

(not / support) initiatives that conflict with our core values.

(not/ apply) the new policies to her department, which creates inconsistencies.

They

(not/ allow) any exceptions to the new attendance policy.

We

She

(not / accept) incomplete work from the team, as it affects the overall quality.

(not / offer) any solutions during the meeting, which made the discussion

unproductive.

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

their parents

(support) their decision to study abroad?

they

(feel) confident in their approach to solving the problem?

he

(attend) international conferences to stay up to date with trends?

he

(use) innovative methods to engage his clients?

What

they

(say) about the company's plans for future expansion?

Where

What

your company

they

(distribute) its resources to maximize efficiency?

(think) about the impact of the new policy on employee morale?

Why

your company

(not/ consider) alternative strategies?
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Answer Sheet (Q1FCA1)

Simple Present Tense: All Sentence Types: Advanced Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 1

1) organizes
2) manage
3) meet

4) recognize

5) shares
6) enjoy
7) discuss
8) eat

9) support

10) don't consider
11) doesn't acknowledge
12) doesn'treply
13) don't support
14) doesn'tapply
15) don'tallow

16) don'taccept

17) doesn't offer
18) do/support

19) do/feel

20) does/attend
21) does/use

22) do/say

23) does/distribute
24) do/think

25) doesn't/ consider
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